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MGB-LB20 SFPR— K ®1000Base-LX ( WDM, TX : 1550 ) ®mini-GBICE> 1 —JL - 200
MGB-LA40 SFPR— K ®1000Base-LX (WDM, TX: 1310nm® ) ZZGBICEZ 21—/l - 400
MGB-LB40 SFPR— h ®1000Base-LX ( WDM, TX : 1550 ) ®mini-GBICEZ 1 —JL - 400
MFB-FX SFPR— N M100Base-FX k5> —/X (1310nm® ) -2km
MFB-F20 SFPAR— h ®100Base-FX k5> 3 —/X ( 1310nm® ) -20km
MFB-F40 SFPAR— h ®100Base-FX k>3 —/X ( 1310nm® ) -40km
MFB-F60 SFPAR— h ®100Base-FX k5> 3 —/X ( 1310nm® ) -60km
MFB-FA20 SFPAR— N100BASE-BX k5> 2 —/X (WDM, TX : 1310nm® ) -20km

MFB-FB20 SFP7R— N100BASE-BX k5> —/\ (WDM, TX : 1550 ) -20km
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ICA-2200 7 LHDDPOER Y 2 RIPHXS
ICA-2500 SXHE Y EIDOPERY Y RIPHAS
ICA-3350V XA EIND 7 —HIILBAIRIPAXS
ICA-5350V BXAETEANYZLTL—TIRIPAXS
ICA-HM101 2XAE T EILPEXIEF 1 —TIPHAXS
ICA-HM126 H.2640 7 LHDAR Y 2 AIPHX S
ICA-HM127 3XHAETEIH.264KY J AIPHXT
ICA-HM131 H.264 7 JLHDEIE R—AIPAX S
ICA-HM131R H.264 ) 7 )L 24 [»7 )VJHDEIE R—LIPAX S
ICA-HM132 H.264 2XHE I £L20M IR/INU 7 #—H ) K—LIPHAXS
ICA-HM136 H.264 2X HE T )L20M IR H LTI —T R—LIPAXZ
ICA-HM312 2XAE T IL25M IREBIEADPOE IPAX S
ICA-HM316 2AHE T EILBINRDOPOE IPAX S
ICA-HM351 2XAE T IL35M IREBAR Y U ADPOE IPAXZ
ICA-HM620 2XHE I DPOE PlusD AL — K K—A4 Y &—%Y RAXS
POE-152S A —%ZY NAT VY 2 %82 BIEEE 802.3af MO TR
POE-162S A —4%y NAT )Y 2%EBZ BIEEE 802.3atDFHE Y 1 /NT—
POE-E101 A —H%ZY NIVAT > H—L L OIEEE 802.3af 0 IR
POE-E201 A—HZY NIV AT VA —L EDOIEEE 802.3atD /Y —
WNAP-C3220 802.1IND MR A 4 HPOEIIBT U £ AKRA >~ b
WNAP-1120PE POEX (08021107 A ¥ L AT V2 ARA >
WNAP-6350 2.4GHz®300Mbps® M802.11b / g / nDIEAREBAT 7 £ ARA > ~
WNAP-7350 5GHz#300Mbps D M802.11a / nDIEREBAT I £ ARA > K
VIP-254PT 802.3af L OPOE SIP IP7 4 >
VIP-255PT £ EFEDPOE IPEBFE
VIP-256PT 802.3afE#LOPOE SIP IP7 4 >
VIP-360PT EY R APEXSIPY # >
VIP-361PE ZO7 19335 LOPOE PEEES (577)
VIP-560PE ERMEEZER/ DT 07 T Y 2 3 FI)LOPOE IPERE
VIP-560PT 707 1Y 3FI)LOPOE IPERFE
ICF-1700 BEOAY8—%Y NILFXAFA FHEBREES YT
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